
 

 

 

 

CAO RENT WELL 2018 SCHEDULE 

Call 503-726-0821 to register 
Morning Classes from 9:00 am to 11:30 am at CAO Hillsboro 

Wednesday, January 17 through February 21  Instructor TBA  

Wednesday, March 7 through April 11 Instructor TBA 

Wednesday, April 25 through May 30 Instructor TBA 

Wednesday, June 13 through July 25 (No class July 4th) Instructor TBA 

Wednesday, August 8 through September 12 Instructor TBA 

Wednesday, September 26 through October 31 Instructor TBA 

Evening Classes from 6:00 pm to 8:30pm at PCC Willow 

Creek 

Tuesday, January 23 through February 27 Instructor TBA 

Tuesday, March 13 through April 17   Instructor TBA  

Tuesday, May 1 through June 5 Instructor TBA 

Tuesday, June 19 through July 24   Instructor TBA 

Tuesday, August 14 through September 18   Instructor TBA 

Tuesday, October 2 through November 6   Instructor TBA 

BEAVERTON LIBRARY 

Saturday, August 18, 2018 through Saturday, September 22nd. 9:00 Am to 12: pm the first 

5 classes would be in our larger meeting room A    Instructor Zoi  

 

 


